MLS CO-LISTING AGREEMENT

Must accompany the listing contract submitted to the South Central WI MLS

Properties which are listed with a Participant and a non-participant of the South Central Wisconsin MLS may be submitted for publication provided said non-participant is a REALTOR® and is a member of another REALTOR® MLS or CIREX, and provided said non-participant agrees in writing to abide by the rules and regulations of the South Central Wisconsin MLS.

I wish to have my listing, located at published by the South Central Wisconsin MLS C	Corporation.
It is currently co-listed with,	
I hereby agree to abide by the rules and regulation MLS, of which I have received a copy.	s of the South Central Wisconsin
I am currently a member of theService.	Multiple Listing
Signature of Non-Participant	Date
Printed Name	
Company Name	

Instructions: This form is to be completed by the Non-Participant of the South Central Wisconsin MLS and submitted to SCWMLS along with a copy of the listing contract at the time the listing is placed on MLS.